
SPECIAL LOAD NOTIFICATION TO CAPTAIN
FROM   FLIGHT      DATE       A/C REG
FRA    LO380/10    10OCT24    SP-LVD    
***************************************************************
*** DANGEROUS GOODS ***
TO  AWB NR   CL/DV UN/ID SUB PCS QTY/TI RRR PCK IMP  CAO    POS
              COMP  NR   RSK            CAT GRP CODE   ULD/CODE
---------------------------------------------------------------
01.EXTRACTS, LIQUID
WAW 37809553 3     UN        2   24,58      III RFL  N        2
                   1197                                    BULK
...............................................................
02.EXTRACTS, LIQUID
WAW 37809553 3     UN        2   24,43      III RFL  N        2
                   1197                                    BULK
***************************************************************
*** OTHER SPECIAL LOADS ***
TO  AWB NR   CONTENTS              PCS  QTY     IMP         POS
                                                CODE   ULD/CODE
---------------------------------------------------------------
NO SPECIAL LOAD UPLIFTED EX FRA

***************************************************************
SI 
PREPARED BY Sebastian/Jasinski 48 22 2069470
***************************************************************
THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY DAMAGED OR LEAKING PACKAGES
CONTAINING DANGEROUS GOODS HAVE BEEN LOADED ON THE AIRCRAFT.
***************************************************************

LOADING SUPERVISOR                              CAPTAIN
(NAME AND SIGNATURE)                       (NAME AND SIGNATURE)

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE NUMBER 48 22 6068088


